Laser 4.7 Open

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 38, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank MNA
1st SGP
2nd MAS
3rd CHN
4th  JPN
5th IND
6th THA
7th IND
8th KOR
9th KOR
10th  CHN
11th  OMA
12th  IND
13th  SGP
14th  INA
15th  THA
16th HKG
17th  JPN
18th  THA

HelmName

WONN KYE LEE
MUHAMMAD FAUZI KAMAN
JIAMING CHEN

KAIYO MAEDA

GOVIND BAIRAGI
SARANWONG POONPAT
HARSHITA TOMAR
DAJEONG KIM
DONGWOOK KIM
JANGXION WANG
ABDUL MALIK ALHINAI
SATISH YADAV

DANIEL HUNG

GREGORY ROGER WARDOQJO
SUPPARAK NIAMRUKSA

PEI TSUN YIP

LISA NUKUI

CHANOKCHON WANGSUK

R1

2.0

(15.0)

8.0

7.0

5.0

(17.0)

9.0

4.0

3.0

10.0

6.0

13.0

16.0

12.0

24.0

19.0

R2

1.0

7.0

2.0

3.0

5.0

6.0

10.0

8.0

14.0

4.0

22.0

13.0

12.0

17.0

15.0

9.0

23.0

19.0

R3

2.0

1.0

9.0

5.0

6.0

10.0

3.0

7.0

15.0

4.0

8.0

13.0

12.0

16.0

14.0

24.0

21.0

R4

1.0

4.0

5.0

9.0

2.0

15.0

7.0

12.0

3.0

6.0

(23.0)

8.0

(24.0)

(31.0)

17.0

(28.0)

16.0

RS

1.0

2.0

6.0

4.0

8.0

5.0

3.0

(26.0)

12.0

25.0

17.0

9.0

10.0

7.0

16.0

22.0

R6 R7
2.0 (10.0)
5.0 1.0
1.0 9.0
10.0 (23.0)
3.0 27.0
4.0 8.0
9.0 12.0
19.0 6.0
(18.0) 7.0
15.0 (28.0)
140 5.0
7.0 21.0
11.0  (39.0
DsQ)
6.0 20.0
8.0 16.0
13.0 (18.0)
16.0 20

(29.0) 3.0

R8

3.0

(19.0)

9.0

(31.0)

(22.0)

12.0

7.0

15.0

14.0

4.0

(35.0)

16.0

13.0

18.0

2.0

8.0

Total

22.0

36.0

70.0

83.0

75.0

73.0

94.0

103.0

115.0

121.0

111.0

122.0

117.0

134.0

137.0

Nett

12.0

21.0

40.0

47.0

52.0

53.0

56.0

68.0

70.0

71.0

80.0

80.0

82.0

87.0

91.0

99.0

106.0

108.0



19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

HKG

INA

THA

MAS

SGP

HKG

TPE

IRI

OMA

IRI

PAK

PAK

INA

IND

TPE

TPE

TPE

PAK

INA

OMA

KWAI CHUNG CHU

RAMADHAN TITO

INTIRA PANPIBOON

NOR NABILA NATASHA MOHD
NAZRI

JODIE LAl

EMILY WONG

YU LIN YANG

NIMA RAHBARI VAHED
HUSSEN ALMANSOORI

SAYED AREF TALEBI SHILESAR

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD ALI BIN NASIR
RAO

ANDINI SETYANINGGRUM

KRISHA MONGIA
KUAN MING CHEN
HUEY MIN YAU
HSIANG FENG HSIAO
HANA FATIMA ASAD

AURORA ANGEL GAYATRIE
WAROMI

SAMIHA ALRIYAMI

14.0

(23.0)

(32.0)

(27.0)

26.0

(25.0)

21.0

20.0

30.0

28.0

22.0

18.0

29.0

31.0

34.0

33.0

37.0

35.0

36.0

38.0

18.0

26.0

20.0

27.0

16.0

24.0

28.0

31.0

21.0

29.0

25.0

(39.0
RET)

(33.0)

32.0

30.0

35.0

34.0

36.0

37.0

(23.0)

19.0

27.0

17.0

18.0

22.0

(30.0)

(33.0)

25.0

(39.0
DSQ)

26.0

28.0

20.0

29.0

31.0

(34.0)

37.0

32.0

35.0

36.0

14.0

21.0

20.0

10.0

18.0

13.0

22.0

29.0

27.0

32.0

25.0

(34.0)

19.0

30.0

33.0

26.0

(38.0)

(37.0)

35.0

36.0

18.0

23.0

19.0

21.0

(31.0)

24.0

14.0

29.0

13.0

20.0

27.0

30.0

33.0

28.0

(36.0)

32.0

37.0

34.0

35.0

38.0

12.0

20.0

24.0

22.0

26.0

17.0

30.0

27.0

(35.0)

23.0

21.0

25.0

33.0

28.0

32.0

31.0

37.0

34.0

36.0

38.0

19.0

14.0

26.0

29.0

(35.0)

30.0

25.0

34.0

17.0

36.0

32.0

(39.0
DNC)

23.0

10.0

6.0

20.0

5.0

21.0

17.0

28.0

24.0

27.0

34.0

32.0

25.0

33.0

29.0

30.0

26.0

36.0

(37.0)

39.0
DNC

141.0

142.0

158.0

159.0

164.0

162.0

169.0

208.0

211.0

219.0

219.0

223.0

228.0

245.0

252.0

250.0

264.0

278.0

282.0

301.0

118.0

119.0

126.0

132.0

133.0

137.0

139.0

175.0

176.0

180.0

184.0

189.0

189.0

212.0

216.0

216.0

226.0

241.0

245.0

262.0



